
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

Not classified (70% = 7 Laps) 

No. 
54 
23 
19 
18 
57 

5 
77 

71 

Name 
Naska Alberto 
Agostini Roberto 
Gianesini Marco 
Gebbia Francesco 
Copetti Maurizio 
Moretti Stefano 
Aiello Pietro 

Abbati Massimo 

Class 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 
Lotus Cup 

Lotus Cup 

Model 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 
Lotus Elise Cup 

Lotus Elise Cup 

Laps 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

6 

Total Tm 
15:11.645 
15:12.452 
15:13.433 
15:14.323 
15:15.058 
15:15.843 
15:16.805 

7:21.726 

Diff 

0.807 
1.788 
2.678 
3.413 
4.198 
5.160 

4 Laps 

Gap 

0.807 
0.981 
0.890 
0.735 
0.785 
0.962 

4 Laps 

 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
RACE WILL NOT RESTART 

Margin of Victory 

0.807 

Avg. Speed 

92,799 

Best Lap Tm 

1:12.630 

Best Speed 

116,481 

Best Lap by 

71 - Abbati Massimo 
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FX Racing Weekend 
Lotus Cup 

Race 1 

Race (20:00 Time) started at 9:22:34 

"Riccardo Paletti" Auto 2,350 km 

14/04/2024 09:25 

Direttore di Prova
Marotta Gianluca

Commissario Sporivo Presidente
Edoardo Maria Rinaldi

Commissario Sportivo
Giuliana Pregheffi

Commissario Sportivo
 Giuseppe Gatti


